
2020 March Practice Schedule 
Friday, March 6   

• Final Day of the regular practice schedule.   

• Swimmers NOT entered in Silver Champs, Mini Champs, Senior Champs, ISCA Junior Cup, or 

Eastern Zones are done for the season. 

Saturday-Sunday, March 7-8 

• MA Bronze Champs 

Monday, March 9 

• 5:45-7:00 am Senior  @ MHS 

• 5:00-5:45 pm Age Group @ VISTA 

• 5:45-6:45 pm Pre-Senior @ VISTA 

Tuesday thru Thursday, March 10-12 

• 5:00-5:45 pm Age Group @ VISTA 

• 5:45-6:45 pm Pre-Senior @ VISTA 

• 6:45-7:45 pm Senior  @ VISTA 

• **PIAA State Championships  

Friday, March 13 

• 3:15-5:00 pm Senior  @ Palmyra HS 

• 5:00-6:00 pm  Age Group @ VISTA 

• 7:00-8:30 pm  Pre-Senior @ MHS 

Saturday-Sunday, March 14-15  

• Mini Champs 

Monday-Thursday, March 16-19 

• 3:15-5:00 pm  Senior  @ Palmyra HS 

• 5:00-6:00 pm Age Group @ VISTA 

• 7:00-8:30 pm Pre-Senior @ MHS 

Friday, March 20 

• 3:15-5:00 pm  Senior  @ Palmyra HS 

• 7:00-8:30 pm Pre-Senior @ MHS 

• Silver Champs 

Saturday-Sunday, March 21-22 

• Silver Champs 

Monday, March 23 

• 3:15-5:00 pm Senior  @ Palmyra HS 

• 3:15-5:00 pm Zone Group @ Palmyra HS 

Tuesday-Thursday, March 24-26 

• 5:45-7:00 pm Senior  @ VISTA 

• 5:45-7:00 pm  Zone Group @ VISTA 

Friday-Sunday, March 27-29 

• Senior Champs 

• NO Practice 

Monday-Tuesday, March 30-31 

• 5:45-7:00 pm  Zone Group @ VISTA 


